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Jos. Dart No. 2 Well Record (3).

Oos . 7

Pevtona District, on Bull Creek, at Dartmont; authority, Eagle Oil

& Gas Company; elevation, 620" B.

Thickness Total
Feet. Feet.

7o )1 P R 15 15
SANA ottt e 82 97
Coal, Eagle...oiiiieiiiiiin s 2 99
Sand ...ttt e 81 180
(<] B R - S 100 280
Sand .. e e 120 400
(<] Y 0 - PR 8 408
SANA Lottt e 97 505
[SS R - SO 10 515
Sand, Salt...oeoeeeiiiriiiianei e 355 870
SIALE v oo ce v e 5 875
REA TOCK .« et ieietee i eaeaincaaaensann .. 5 880
Black Slate. ..ottt 6 886
Lime ...... e et e e 25 911
Red TOCK. .ottt e e iiiaaean s aaenaas 35 946
SIALE v eveie i e PR 7 953
LI v oo te ettt e 7 960
Sand, MaxXton. . ...ueeeuenetinnerraneennennn. 44 1004
SlAtE vt vt i e i 3 1007
Lime and Pencil Cave..............coovinnn 21 1028

Thickuness Total
Feet. [eel.

Big Lime................ 80’

Lime .................... 38 18‘ i Z

Sand .............. ..., 50 9 bime.... 192 1220
Lime .................... 64 j

Sand, Big Injun......... ... . 90 1210
?late ..................................... 60 1370
Sand, Squaw.......... ... .. 50 1420
Slate and shell\ 293 171"
Sand, Berea Grit.................. . 0. . ... 27 1743
Black slate to bottom............ ... ... ... 40 1780

8” casing, 1028’; first gas at 1108’ in lime formation; second

gas at 1146, sandy formation; 1170’ tubing; packer set, 1085,

O



